2 Bar Trapezoid - Metal Bond Grinding
Part Number
C0006S Trapezoid Soft Segments 6 Grit
C0016S Trapezoid Soft Segments 16 Grit
C0025S Trapezoid Soft Segments 25 Grit
C0040S Trapezoid Soft Segments 40 Grit
C0060S Trapezoid Soft Segments 60 Grit
C0150S Trapezoid Soft Segments 150 Grit
C0300S Trapezoid Soft Segments 399 Grit
C0500S Trapezoid Soft Segments 500 Grit
C0006M Trapezoid Med Segments 6 Grit
C0016M Trapezoid Med Segments 16 Grit
C0025M Trapezoid Med Segments 25 Grit
C0040M Trapezoid Med Segments 40 Grit
C0060M Trapezoid Med Segments 60 Grit
C0150M Trapezoid Med Segments 150 Grit
C0300M Trapezoid Med Segments 300 Grit
C0500M Trapezoid Med Segments 500 Grit
C006H Trapezoid Hard Segments 6 Grit
C016H Trapezoid Hard Segments 16 Grit
C025H Trapezoid Hard Segments 25 Grit
C040H Trapezoid Hard Segments 40 Grit
C060H Trapezoid Hard Segments 00 Grit
C150H Trapezoid Hard Segments 150 Grit
C300H Trapezoid Hard Segments 300 Grit
C500H Trapezoid Hard Segments 500 Grit
2 Dot Trapezoid - Metal Bond Grinding
Part Number
CD0006S Dots 6 Grit Soft Bond
CD0016S Dots 16 Grit Soft Bond
CD0025S Dots 25 Grit Soft Bond
CD0040S Dots 40 Grit Soft Bond
CD0060S Dots 60 Grit Soft Bond
CD0150S Dots 150 Grit Soft Bond
CD0300S Dots 300 Git Soft Bond
CD0500S Dots 500 Grit Soft Bond
CD0006M Dots 6 Grit Medium Bond
CD0016M Dots 16 Grit Medium Bond
CD0025M Dots 25 Grit Medium Bond
CD0040M Dots 40 Grit Medium Bond
CD0060M Dots 60 Grit Medium Bond
CD0150M Dots 150 Grit Medium Bond
CD0300M Dots 300 Grit Medium Bond
CD0500M Dots 500 Grit Medium Bond
CD0006H Dots 6 Grit Hard Bond
CD0016H Dots 16 Grit Hard Bond
CD0025H Dots 25 Grit Hard Bond
CD0040H Dots 40 Grit Hard Bond
CD0060H Dots 60 Grit Hard Bond
CD0150H Dots 150 Grit Hard Bond
CD0300H Dots 300 Grit Hard Bond
CD0500H Dots 500 Grit Hard Bond
CONQUER WET/DRY CONCRETE GRINDING - 82 MM
Part Number
BCM82006
BCM82016